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Part Code

1274011
1274012
1408622
1408623
1405765
1403921
1403922
1403930
1403931
1403932
1403933
1403934
1403935
1403936
3101069
3101071
3101073
3101075
3101077
1407091
1407094
1400331
1419344
1407090
1407093
1407093
1400330
1404606
1303584
1306161
1043027
1407092
1306163
2090634
1295992
2101025
2090229
2090633
2106691
1435665
2084551
1292771
2084550
2090545
2109392
1262695
2084554
1303990
1292785
1292778
1233669

Part Name

ROLL PAPER ASSY.,LEFT;B,ASP

ROLL PAPER ASSY.,RIGHT;B,ASP
MATTE PAPER SUPPORT ASSY.,ASP
PAPER SUPPORT USFAP ASSY.,ASP
LABEL,HOLDER MAT PAPER;C

INK CART.UNBOXED,PBK,PIG'T;F12C,AS
INK CART.UNBOXED,C,PIG'T;F12C,AS
INK CART.UNBOXED,M,PIG'T;F12C,AS
INK CART.UNBOXED,Y ,PIG'T;F12C,AS
INK CART.UNBOXED,LC,PIG'T;F12C,AS
INK CART.UNBOXED,LM,PIG'T;F12C,AS
INK CART.UNBOXED,LBK,PIG'T;F12C,AS
INK CART.UNBOXED,MBK,PIG'T;F12C,AS
INK CART.UNBOXED,LLBK,PIG'T;F12C,AS
APPLICATION CD,EFS

APPLICATION CD,EFG

APPLICATION CD.EIS

APPLICATION CD,EDSW

GUIDANCE CD,DEFGIPS

HOUSING UPPER ASSY.,ASP

PANEL ASSY.,ASP

COVER,LEFT;EGM

HOUSING LOWER ASSY.;B,ASP
HOUSING CD-R ASSY.;B,ASP

COVER STACKER ASSY.,ASP

COVER STACKER ASSY.,ASP
COVER,RIGHT;EGM

PAPER SUPPORT ASSY.;B,ASP
HOUSING,REAR
LABEL,INSTRUCTION;B

MIN SIDE LOCK#091Y

COVER PRINTER ASSY.,ASP
LABEL,INK,POSITION;B

HARNESS

SHEET,LED

BOARD ASSY.,MAIN

BOARD ASSY.,PANEL

HARNESS

PRINTER MECHANISM ASP;ESL
CARRIDGE ASSY.;D,ASP

BOARD ASSY.,CSIC
HOLDER,DETECTOR,PW

BOARD ASSY.,INK MARK

BOARD ASSY. ENCORDER,CR

BOARD ASSY.,DETECTOR,PW
HOLDER,BOARD ASSY.,.ENCORDER,PF
BOARD ASSY.,ENCORDER,PF

COVER IC ASSY.,ASP
SHAFT,CR,GUIDE

SCALE,CR

TORSION SPRING,24.7

NON FIG
NON FIG
NON FIG
NON FIG
NON FIG
NON FIG
NON FIG
NON FIG
NON FIG
NON FIG
100
101
102
103
104
106
106
107
108

-

[EnY
\‘

Category

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Case

Case

Case

Case
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Electronic Parts
Electronic Parts
Electronic Parts
Electronic Parts
Electronic Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
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2090527
2090524
2090523
2020393
2090538
1303977
1407096
1414262
1407102
1292591
2090533

1928
1303962
1407669
1303974
1303976
1302519
1303980
1306294
1407101
1303967
1303964
1306186
1407755
2090534
2090522
1275979
1270634
2090528
1303975
1401268
1401922
2090521
1306191
F158010
1407095
2090539
1292847
1306069
1306070
1306071
1306072
1306073
1306074
1306075
1306064
1306065
1306066
1306067
1306068
1306076
1306063
1214680

MOTOR ASSY.,CR

CABLE,HEAD,B

CABLE,HEAD

DETECTOR,LEAF,B2
HARNESS,DETECTOR,CD-R

AUTO PG ASSY.,ASP

TRAY PASTE BOARD BASE ASSY.,ASP
INK SYSTEM ASSY.;B,ASP

PAPER GUIDE UPPER ASSY.,ASP
TORSION SPRING,PAPER GUIDE,UPPER
MOTOR ASSY.,PF

FRAME PAPER EJ SUB ASSY.;B,ASP;ESL
ROLLER,PF ASSY.,ASP

PAPER GUIDE FRONT LOWER ASSY.,ASP;ESL
HOLDER RELEASE SUB ASSY.,ASP
PAPER DETECTOR ASSY.,ASP

PF ENCORDER ASSY.,ASP

RELEASE CD-R,LEFT ASSY.,ASP
RELEASE CD-R,RIGHT ASSY ASP; ESL
POROUS PAD,PAPER GUIDE,FRONT,LEFT,ASP
POROUS PAD,PAPER GUIDE,FRONT,CENTER,ASP
POROUS PAD,PAPER GUIDE,FRONT,ASP
POROUS PAD,GUIDE,INK EJECT LEFT
POROUS PAD,GUIDE,INK EJECT,CENTER
HARNESS,ENCORDER,PF
HARNESS,BOARD ASSY.,RELAY
CLEANER,HEAD;C,ASP

POROUS PAD,GUIDE,INK EJECT
CABLE,DETECTOR,8

FRAG RELEASE ASSY.,ASP
COVER,ROLLER,LD

SHEET,SQUARE HOLE
HARNESS,MOTOR

GUIDE,IC,OVER SEA

PRINT HEAD

ASF ASSY.,ASP

MOTOR,ASSY.,ASF

PAPER GUIDE,MANUAL

POROUS PAD,INK EJECT,;LEFT;FA2
POROUS PAD,INK EJECT,LEFT;FB2
POROUS PAD,INK EJECT,;LEFT;FC2
POROUS PAD,INK EJECT,LEFT;FD2
POROUS PAD,INK EJECT,;LEFT;FE2
POROUS PAD, TUBE;FA2

POROUS PAD,TUBE;FB2

POROUS PAD,INK EJECT;RIGHT;FF2
POROUS PAD,INK EJECT;RIGHT;FG2
POROUS PAD,INK EJECT;RIGHT;FH2
POROUS PAD,INK EJECT;RIGHT;FI2
POROUS PAD,INK EJECT,IS,LEFT;B
POROUS PAD,INK EJECT,IS,LOWER,LEFT;B
POROUS PAD,INK EJECT,IS,LOWER;FB2
POROUS PAD,INK EJECT;H

Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
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1218027
1230767
1230766
1175070
2091697
1280611

Part Code

POROUS PAD,CABLE,HEAD
LABEL,GUIDE,ROLL PAPER INSERT
LABEL,GUIDE,ROLL PAPER
CLAMP, TUBE

BOARD ASSY.,POWER SUPPLY
BOTTLE UNIT
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Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Mechanism Parts
Power Supply

NON FIG Tools

Ref No.
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